2024 OUTSTANDING CITIZEN OF THE YEAR AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Nominations are being accepted for the 48th Columbia Heights Outstanding Citizen Award, formerly called the Humanitarian of the Year Award. Only one person in each age category will be selected, but one person can submit multiple nominations. The award provides public recognition to one or two residents of Columbia Heights, one youth and one adult, who have selflessly contributed their time and effort to helping people, the environment, and/or our community. The award is meant for residents who have previously gone unrecognized or mostly unrecognized for their efforts (public officials, current candidates for public office, and past award recipients are not eligible for this award). We are requesting nominations for 1) an adult resident and/or 2) a youth resident, age 14-18. We are particularly seeking people who volunteer their time outside of paid work hours, though that is not a requirement. Award recipients will be honored with a reception at City Hall, a spot in the Jamboree Parade, an honorary plaque, and an article in the City Newsletter. **Applications must be received by April 29, 2024:**

Adult Nomination	Youth Nomination (14-18 years old)
Name of Nominee	Phone
Address	
Name of person or organization subr	mitting the nomination
Phone and/or Email	
	nominee has performed to deserve the award. If more space is r write on the back of this form. Thank you!
A. Activity	Time Spent
B. Activity	Time Spent
Where performed Describe	
Does the nominee perform any of th	ese activities for financial compensation?

Submit application to: <u>Communications Coordinator, City of Columbia Heights</u>

3989 Central Ave NE

Columbia Heights, MN 55421

OR email electronic copy to wrottler@columbiaheightsmn.gov